
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

104 

164 

126 

153 

114 

105 

147 

136 

163 

156 

152 

150 

161 

143 

106 

162 

120 

118 

148 

Name 

RODRIGO ROTHEIA 

ROGERIO FERRUM 

MATHEUS RIZZIERI 

PEDRO HEREDIA 

VITOR HUGO 

ALBERTO DELBONE DE FARIA 

JORGE MALTA 

ALEXANDRE KO NOVALOFF  JANNOTTI 

THIAGO DE ABREU JARDIM 

GEDEON SANTOS DE MEDEIROS 

CLAUDEMIR SILVEIRA MAGNO 

ANDRE LA ROCCA 

M ARCUS VIN ICIUS PEGO BONIFACIO 

LEANDRO BEDESCHI 

IGOR GONZAGA MENDES 

MARCOS CHAVES 

ISRAEL ROCHA 

F EL IPE  G ABR IEL  P INH EIRO  RO D R IG U ES  

BRAULIO LARA 

Class Best Tm 

1:04.867 

1:04.916 

1:05.120 

1:05.252 

1:05.332 

1:05.375 

1:05.423 

1:05.441 

1:05.467 

1:05.476 

1:05.489 

1:05.566 

1:05.795 

1:05.860 

1:06.157 

1:06.371 

1:06.397 

1:06.483 

1:06.552 

Diff 

0.049 

0.253 

0.385 

0.465 

0.508 

0.556 

0.574 

0.600 

0.609 

0.622 

0.699 

0.928 

0.993 

1.290 

1.504 

1.530 

1.616 

1.685 

Gap 

0.049 

0.204 

0.132 

0.080 

0.043 

0.048 

0.018 

0.026 

0.009 

0.013 

0.077 

0.229 

0.065 

0.297 

0.214 

0.026 

0.086 

0.069 

Best Speed 

66,598 

66,548 

66,339 

66,205 

66,124 

66,080 

66,032 

66,014 

65,987 

65,978 

65,965 

65,888 

65,658 

65,594 

65,299 

65,089 

65,063 

64,979 

64,912 

In Lap 

14 

12 

18 

16 

17 

18 

16 

16 

14 

15 

16 

18 

16 

6 

11 

9 

10 

11 

15 

2nd Best 

1:04.928 

1:04.928 

1:05.305 

1:05.377 

1:05.336 

1:05.416 

1:05.480 

1:05.533 

1:05.475 

1:05.565 

1:05.562 

1:05.599 

1:05.997 

1:06.098 

1:06.231 

1:06.378 

1:06.445 

1:06.489 

1:06.818 

2nd Lap 

12 

13 

13 

18 

12 

16 

14 

17 

12 

14 

18 

10 

15 

4 

10 

10 

13 

6 

13 

Status Addl2 
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KARTÓDROMO RBC RACING MG 424 KM 3,5 

Cronometragem                Comissarios 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado para: bhzcrono 

KARTODROMO RBC RACING 

SUPER KART 

NK GRADUADOS 

Corrida iniciado em 17:08:57 

Kartódromo RBC Racing 1,200 Km 

26/07/2025 17:20 


