

SUPER KART

Kartódromo RBC Racing 1,200 Km

NK GRADUADOS

26/07/2025 17:20

Corrida iniciado em 17:08:57

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	it Speed	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd Lap	Status	AddI2
1	104	RODRIGO ROTHEIA		1:04.867			66,598	14	1:04.928	12		
2	164	ROGERIO FERRUM		1:04.916	0.049	0.049	66,548	12	1:04.928	13		
3	126	MATHEUS RIZZIERI		1:05.120	0.253	0.204	66,339	18	1:05.305	13		
4	153	PEDRO HEREDIA		1:05.252	0.385	0.132	66,205	16	1:05.377	18		
5	114	VITOR HUGO		1:05.332	0.465	0.080	66,124	17	1:05.336	12		
6	105	ALBERTO DELBONE DE FARIA		1:05.375	0.508	0.043	66,080	18	1:05.416	16		
7	147	JORGE MALTA		1:05.423	0.556	0.048	66,032	16	1:05.480	14		
8	136	ALEXANDRE KO NOVALOFF JANNOTTI		1:05.441	0.574	0.018	66,014	16	1:05.533	17		
9	163	THIAGO DE ABREU JARDIM		1:05.467	0.600	0.026	65,987	14	1:05.475	12		
10	156	GEDEON SANTOS DE MEDEIROS		1:05.476	0.609	0.009	65,978	15	1:05.565	14		
11	152	CLAUDEMIR SILVEIRA MAGNO		1:05.489	0.622	0.013	65,965	16	1:05.562	18		
12	150	ANDRE LA ROCCA		1:05.566	0.699	0.077	65,888	18	1:05.599	10		
13	161	MARCUS VINICIUS PEGO BONIFACIO		1:05.795	0.928	0.229	65,658	16	1:05.997	15		
14	143	LEANDRO BEDESCHI		1:05.860	0.993	0.065	65,594	6	1:06.098	4		
15	106	IGOR GONZAGA MENDES		1:06.157	1.290	0.297	65,299	11	1:06.231	10		
16	162	MARCOS CHAVES		1:06.371	1.504	0.214	65,089	9	1:06.378	10		
17	120	ISRAEL ROCHA		1:06.397	1.530	0.026	65,063	10	1:06.445	13		
18	118	FELIPE GABRIEL PINHEIRO RODRIGU		1:06.483	1.616	0.086	64,979	11	1:06.489	6		
19	148	BRAULIO LARA		1:06.552	1.685	0.069	64,912	15	1:06.818	13		